
Grup Sporcu Adı Soyadı Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
Grup

Sıralama
M.NACİ ÇOKLU 0 80 42 1,9048 4 9 7 1,9048 1

MEHMET YAVAŞ 0 62 53 1,1698 2 8 5 1,2500 2

ÜMİT DEMİRCAN Bursa 41 53 0,7736 0 8 5 0,9375 3

İSMAİL YAŞİN 0 80 84 0,9524 4 6 5 0,9524 1

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 40 83 0,4819 0 4 3 0,5714 3

E. ERAY ERDOĞAN Ankara 74 83 0,8916 2 5 4 0,9756 2

MURAT ÇELİK 0 80 66 1,2121 3 6 6 1,2121 1

HAKAN ADIGÜZEL Yalova 72 79 0,9114 1 5 5 0,9697 3

ATİLLA BUGDACİGİL 0 80 79 1,0127 2 4 4 1,2121 2

HAKAN İNCEKARA 0 80 57 1,4035 4 7 7 1,5385 1

ERKAN ARIK Balıkesir 67 56 1,1964 2 6 6 1,3333 2

MANOL MİNAOĞLU İstanbul 59 61 0,9672 0 7 6 1,1613 3

YILMAZ ÖZCAN 0 80 51 1,5686 4 7 6 2,0000 1

NECDET YALÇIN Balıkesir 48 62 0,7742 0 4 4 0,7857 3

TOLGA HAMŞİOĞLU Ankara 61 73 0,8356 2 6 5 0,9524 2

MÜBİN İSLİ 0 75 76 0,9868 2 8 5 1,1765 1

A.YÜCEL ÖZCAN Ankara 63 82 0,7683 2 7 5 0,9524 3

METİN GÜNBATTI Aydın 64 74 0,8649 2 6 5 1,0000 2

MEHMET GÖREN 0 58 69 0,8406 0 6 4 0,8571 3

T. KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU İstanbul 80 74 1,0811 4 4 4 1,2121 1

SALİH TEKELİ 0 71 61 1,1639 2 7 6 1,4286 2

ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 0 80 66 1,2121 4 5 5 1,2121 1

REMZİ TURKUT Kayseri 75 70 1,0714 1 6 5 1,0811 2

BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN Gaziantep 69 70 0,9857 1 6 5 1,0811 3

MURAT TÜZÜL 0 37 44 0,8409 0 7 4 0,8409 3

BAHADIR YİĞİT Ankara 54 69 0,7826 2 7 5 0,8889 2

BORA YAYALAR Zonguldak 40 24 1,6667 4 12 6 1,6667 1

MESUT EKİNCİ 0 80 84 0,9524 4 7 5 1,0256 1

MURAT YURDADÖNEN 0 77 75 1,0267 2 7 6 1,3333 2

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 35 69 0,5072 0 5 4 0,6000 3

SERDAL BAŞ 0 56 51 1,0980 0 8 5 1,1200 3

MUAMMER RAHMET 0 80 76 1,0526 4 8 5 1,6000 1

MİRBEY BERDİBEK Bingöl 75 77 0,9740 2 8 5 1,5385 2

BİROL UYMAZ 0 60 42 1,4286 2 9 7 2,5000 1

AHMET ALP 0 68 49 1,3878 2 7 6 1,5385 2

CEM ÖZKAYA Samsun 46 39 1,1795 2 9 5 1,7391 3

SAVAŞ BULUT 0 76 81 0,9383 2 8 5 1,2903 2

HARUN EREN Denizli 80 90 0,8889 4 9 8 1,0000 1

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 49 71 0,6901 0 7 4 0,7000 3

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 80 91 0,8791 4 5 3 0,8889 1

AYHAN SEMİZ 0 67 86 0,7791 0 4 4 0,9500 3

TOLGA MERCAN İzmir 74 85 0,8706 2 5 3 1,0000 2

SELİM ÖZDEN 0 70 75 0,9333 2 6 5 1,5385 1

MEHMET BAHÇECİ Kayseri 75 88 0,8523 2 5 4 0,8974 3

ÜMİT TÜRKMEN Ankara 58 65 0,8923 2 5 4 1,0256 2

ERKAN YILDIRIM - Ank. Ankara 65 60 1,0833 2 7 6 1,2500 2

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK Eskişehir 65 75 0,8667 2 4 4 0,9302 3

SİNAN COŞKUN Ankara 77 71 1,0845 2 11 8 1,4286 1

FURKAN ŞENEL 0 76 79 0,9620 2 11 6 0,9730 1

K. İLKER CANBUL 0 79 87 0,9080 2 7 7 0,9286 2

KORAY KIRMAN Kocaeli 68 82 0,8293 2 5 5 1,0811 3

KEMAL ATAMER Samsun 78 81 0,9630 2 9 7 1,0000 2

HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU Kütahya 80 84 0,9524 4 7 5 1,0526 1

AHMET KARA 0 74 89 0,8315 0 5 4 0,8478 3

MÜLAZIM GÜLER 0 80 68 1,1765 4 7 7 1,1765 1

BERKAY KARAKURT Sinop 77 60 1,2833 2 7 6 1,5385 2

CELİL ATABEY Malatya 45 60 0,7500 0 5 4 0,7941 3

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 51 62 0,8226 0 7 4 0,8788 3

M.CAN ÇAPAK 0 80 50 1,6000 4 9 9 1,9048 1

YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 0 58 54 1,0741 2 7 4 1,2121 2
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EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 0 80 64 1,2500 4 9 8 1,2500 1

ÖNDER YANIK Eskişehir 55 66 0,8333 2 5 4 1,1765 2

ERKAN YILDIRIM - İst. İstanbul 60 66 0,9091 0 5 4 1,1875 3

GÖKHAN SALMAN 0 80 86 0,9302 4 8 6 1,0526 1

MURAT ŞEKER Sivas 76 74 1,0270 2 5 4 1,1111 2

M. İKBAL TORGUT Elazığ 49 84 0,5833 0 5 4 0,7500 3

HAMİT AKKAYA 0 77 70 1,1000 2 12 7 1,2759 2

ÇETİN İNCEİŞ İstanbul 74 62 1,1935 2 7 5 1,3793 1

ERHAN AYDOĞAN İzmir 67 74 0,9054 2 6 5 1,2121 3

HAYRİ KILIÇ Aydın 76 65 1,1692 2 9 8 1,4815 2

AHMET BAYATLI 0 74 61 1,2131 2 6 6 1,2593 1

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY - Esk. Eskişehir 74 72 1,0278 2 6 5 1,0526 3

VOLKAN ÇİMENTEPE Ordu 80 71 1,1268 3 6 6 1,3333 1

SONER TAŞ İstanbul 61 64 0,9531 0 6 5 1,0588 3

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 80 75 1,0667 3 5 5 1,1765 2

KENAN KÜLÇELER 0 77 66 1,1667 2 6 6 1,3214 2

SARP KAYA Eskişehir 73 77 0,9481 0 7 5 0,9737 3

SABIR ÇELİK Ağrı 80 67 1,1940 4 7 5 1,4286 1

M.FADIL ÖZDEMİR 0 62 57 1,0877 2 5 5 1,1765 2

ÖMER KARAKURT Sinop 80 68 1,1765 4 6 6 1,7391 1

EROL KARAHANÇER Niğde 72 79 0,9114 0 6 5 1,0294 3
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
4.Tur 

Birincileri

M.NACİ ÇOKLU 0 80 42 1,9048 4 9 7 1,9048 1

BORA YAYALAR Zonguldak 40 24 1,6667 4 12 6 1,6667 2

M.CAN ÇAPAK 0 80 50 1,6000 4 9 9 1,9048 3

YILMAZ ÖZCAN 0 80 51 1,5686 4 7 6 2,0000 4

HAKAN İNCEKARA 0 80 57 1,4035 4 7 7 1,5385 5

EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ 0 80 64 1,2500 4 9 8 1,2500 6

ŞEMSETTİN AZİMLİ 0 80 66 1,2121 4 5 5 1,2121 7

SABIR ÇELİK Ağrı 80 67 1,1940 4 7 5 1,4286 8

MÜLAZIM GÜLER 0 80 68 1,1765 4 7 7 1,1765 9

ÖMER KARAKURT Sinop 80 68 1,1765 4 6 6 1,7391 10

T. KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU İstanbul 80 74 1,0811 4 4 4 1,2121 11

MUAMMER RAHMET 0 80 76 1,0526 4 8 5 1,6000 12

HASAN KOYUNCUOĞLU Kütahya 80 84 0,9524 4 7 5 1,0526 13

MESUT EKİNCİ 0 80 84 0,9524 4 7 5 1,0256 14

İSMAİL YAŞİN 0 80 84 0,9524 4 6 5 0,9524 15

GÖKHAN SALMAN 0 80 86 0,9302 4 8 6 1,0526 16

HARUN EREN Denizli 80 90 0,8889 4 9 8 1,0000 17

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 80 91 0,8791 4 5 3 0,8889 18

MURAT ÇELİK 0 80 66 1,2121 3 6 6 1,2121 19

VOLKAN ÇİMENTEPE Ordu 80 71 1,1268 3 6 6 1,3333 20

BİROL UYMAZ 0 60 42 1,4286 2 9 7 2,5000 21

AHMET BAYATLI 0 74 61 1,2131 2 6 6 1,2593 22

ÇETİN İNCEİŞ İstanbul 74 62 1,1935 2 7 5 1,3793 23

SİNAN COŞKUN Ankara 77 71 1,0845 2 11 8 1,4286 24

MÜBİN İSLİ 0 75 76 0,9868 2 8 5 1,1765 25

FURKAN ŞENEL 0 76 79 0,9620 2 11 6 0,9730 26

SELİM ÖZDEN 0 70 75 0,9333 2 6 5 1,5385 27
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
4.Tur 

İkincileri

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 80 75 1,0667 3 5 5 1,1765 1

AHMET ALP 0 68 49 1,3878 2 7 6 1,5385 2

BERKAY KARAKURT Sinop 77 60 1,2833 2 7 6 1,5385 3

ERKAN ARIK Balıkesir 67 56 1,1964 2 6 6 1,3333 4

MEHMET YAVAŞ 0 62 53 1,1698 2 8 5 1,2500 5

HAYRİ KILIÇ Aydın 76 65 1,1692 2 9 8 1,4815 6

KENAN KÜLÇELER 0 77 66 1,1667 2 6 6 1,3214 7

SALİH TEKELİ 0 71 61 1,1639 2 7 6 1,4286 8

HAMİT AKKAYA 0 77 70 1,1000 2 12 7 1,2759 9

M.FADIL ÖZDEMİR 0 62 57 1,0877 2 5 5 1,1765 10

ERKAN YILDIRIM - Ank. Ankara 65 60 1,0833 2 7 6 1,2500 11

YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ 0 58 54 1,0741 2 7 4 1,2121 12

MURAT ŞEKER Sivas 76 74 1,0270 2 5 4 1,1111 13

MURAT YURDADÖNEN 0 77 75 1,0267 2 7 6 1,3333 14

ATİLLA BUGDACİGİL 0 80 79 1,0127 2 4 4 1,2121 15

MİRBEY BERDİBEK Bingöl 75 77 0,9740 2 8 5 1,5385 16

KEMAL ATAMER Samsun 78 81 0,9630 2 9 7 1,0000 17

SAVAŞ BULUT 0 76 81 0,9383 2 8 5 1,2903 18

K. İLKER CANBUL 0 79 87 0,9080 2 7 7 0,9286 19

ÜMİT TÜRKMEN Ankara 58 65 0,8923 2 5 4 1,0256 20

E. ERAY ERDOĞAN Ankara 74 83 0,8916 2 5 4 0,9756 21

TOLGA MERCAN İzmir 74 85 0,8706 2 5 3 1,0000 22

METİN GÜNBATTI Aydın 64 74 0,8649 2 6 5 1,0000 23

TOLGA HAMŞİOĞLU Ankara 61 73 0,8356 2 6 5 0,9524 24

ÖNDER YANIK Eskişehir 55 66 0,8333 2 5 4 1,1765 25

BAHADIR YİĞİT Ankara 54 69 0,7826 2 7 5 0,8889 26

REMZİ TURKUT Kayseri 75 70 1,0714 1 6 5 1,0811 27
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
4.Tur 

Üçüncüleri

CEM ÖZKAYA Samsun 46 39 1,1795 2 9 5 1,7391 1

MUSTAFA ÖZBAY - Esk. Eskişehir 74 72 1,0278 2 6 5 1,0526 2

ERHAN AYDOĞAN İzmir 67 74 0,9054 2 6 5 1,2121 3

ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK Eskişehir 65 75 0,8667 2 4 4 0,9302 4

MEHMET BAHÇECİ Kayseri 75 88 0,8523 2 5 4 0,8974 5

KORAY KIRMAN Kocaeli 68 82 0,8293 2 5 5 1,0811 6

A.YÜCEL ÖZCAN Ankara 63 82 0,7683 2 7 5 0,9524 7

BÜNYAMİN TAŞDOĞAN Gaziantep 69 70 0,9857 1 6 5 1,0811 8

HAKAN ADIGÜZEL Yalova 72 79 0,9114 1 5 5 0,9697 9

SERDAL BAŞ 0 56 51 1,0980 0 8 5 1,1200 10

MANOL MİNAOĞLU İstanbul 59 61 0,9672 0 7 6 1,1613 11

SONER TAŞ İstanbul 61 64 0,9531 0 6 5 1,0588 12

SARP KAYA Eskişehir 73 77 0,9481 0 7 5 0,9737 13

EROL KARAHANÇER Niğde 72 79 0,9114 0 6 5 1,0294 14

ERKAN YILDIRIM - İst. İstanbul 60 66 0,9091 0 5 4 1,1875 15

MURAT TÜZÜL 0 37 44 0,8409 0 7 4 0,8409 16

MEHMET GÖREN 0 58 69 0,8406 0 6 4 0,8571 17

AHMET KARA 0 74 89 0,8315 0 5 4 0,8478 18

ARİF TOPALOĞLU İstanbul 51 62 0,8226 0 7 4 0,8788 19

AYHAN SEMİZ 0 67 86 0,7791 0 4 4 0,9500 20

NECDET YALÇIN Balıkesir 48 62 0,7742 0 4 4 0,7857 21

ÜMİT DEMİRCAN Bursa 41 53 0,7736 0 8 5 0,9375 22

CELİL ATABEY Malatya 45 60 0,7500 0 5 4 0,7941 23

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 49 71 0,6901 0 7 4 0,7000 24

M. İKBAL TORGUT Elazığ 49 84 0,5833 0 5 4 0,7500 25

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 35 69 0,5072 0 5 4 0,6000 26

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 40 83 0,4819 0 4 3 0,5714 27
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